October

November
November
November
November
December
December
December
January

January
January

February
February

February
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
May
July

29th

6th

12th

20th

26th
3rd-4th
17th

31st

19th

21st
28th-29th
4th

12th
24th-26th

4th

11th
17th-19th
25th

9th
15th
29th
20th
2nd

3:00 pm
8:00 am
3:00 pm
8:00 am
3:00 pm
8:00 am
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:00 am
3:00 pm
8:00 am
3:00 pm
8:00 am

6:30 pm
3:00 pm
8:00 am
3:00 pm
8:00 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
2:00 pm

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Fri & Sat
Friday
Friday

Wednesday

Friday
Fri & Sat
Friday
Saturday
Thurs-Sat

Friday
Friday
Thurs - Sat
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Sunset Scramble

Codigo 1530 Invitational
Sunset Scramble

Torneo de la Revolucién
Sunset Scramble
Member - Member
Sunset Scramble

Sunset Scramble

Men’s & Ladies’ Mixer
Sunset Scramble
Tri-Nations

Sunset Scramble

Super Saturday

Member - Guest

Chupacabra Open

Sunset Scramble

Club Championship

Sunset Scramble

Masters Challenge

Sunset Scramble

Sunset Scramble

Sunset Scramble

Firecracker Open

From October - May, Ladies’ Day is every Tuesday and Men’s Day is every Thursday



