



MO	NTH	DATE	TIME	DAY	EVENT
Oct	ober	29th	3:00 pm	Friday	Sunset Scramble
Nov Nov	ember ember ember ember	6th 12th 20th 26th	8:00 am 3:00 pm 8:00 am 3:00 pm	Saturday Friday Saturday Friday	Codigo 1530 Invitational Sunset Scramble Torneo de la Revolución Sunset Scramble
Dec	ember ember ember	3rd-4th 17th 31st	8:00 am 3:00 pm 3:00 pm	Fri & Sat Friday Friday	Member - Member Sunset Scramble Sunset Scramble
Janu Janu Janu	ary	19th 21st 28th-29th	8:00 am 3:00 pm 8:00 am	Wednesday Friday Fri & Sat	Men's & Ladies' Mixer Sunset Scramble Tri-Nations
Febi	uary uary uary	4th 12th 24th-26th	3:00 pm 8:00 am	Friday Saturday Thurs-Sat	Sunset Scramble Super Saturday Member - Guest
Mar Mar Mar Mar	ch ch	4th 11th 17th-19th 25th	6:30 pm 3:00 pm 8:00 am 3:00 pm	Friday Friday Thurs - Sat Friday	Chupacabra Open Sunset Scramble Club Championship Sunset Scramble
Apri Apri Apri May	1 1	9th 15th 29th 20th	8:00 am 4:00 pm 4:00 pm	Saturday Friday Friday Friday	Masters Challenge Sunset Scramble Sunset Scramble Sunset Scramble
July		2nd	2:00 pm	Saturday	Firecracker Open